Mini-Inverter Series
Interruptible Unit Equipment
6
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
Lumacell Model:

9.23 Amps 1000W 585W 415W 330W 165W
LMI-1440 12.90  Amps 1440W 842W 600W 480W 240W
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES CAPACITY VOLTAGES IN/OUT OPTIONS
LMI= Series -1000= 1000W
-1440= 1440W
-1= 120/120VAC -D3= Time Delay (15 minutes)
-LC= Line Cord (120V only, 1 000W max.)
-TL= Twist Lock Plug (120V only, 1 000W max.)
Blank= Auto-Test, non audible*
-AT= Auto-Test, audible*
-NEX= Nexus® wired system interface
-NEXRF= Nexus®  wireless system interface
-10V= Lighting control override for 0-10V dimming system**
* Minimum load required: 10% of unit capacity
** �For any other lighting control system, please consult  your sales
representative
EXAMPLE: LMI-1440-1
WIRING DIAGRAM
+
-
-
+
+
-
-
+
120VAC Load Line
120 VAC
Inverter
Battery
Charger
Relay CTRL
Load NeutralNeutral
Line 120VAC switched
Line 120VAC unswitched
120V Emergency
Lighting Load
Fluorescent, LED, Incandescent